
LOT 4 BLOCK C GREEN ACRES S/D.
ORB 930-020, DC 1154-2739,
DC 1302-1982, PB 1309-2015,

OLIN WANDA J
162 SW BRAVA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03185-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/11/2019 KR 0.89 23,000 0 0 23,000

STANDARD
2

123,928
4,500
23,000

151,428
78,360
73,068

HX HB 48,068
25,000

151,428
0

151,428

1309/2015 2/15/2016 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (AUDRE

WAMDA J OLIN

0930/0020 6/28/2001 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARCHIE L & AUDREY C B

ARCHIE L & AUDREY C

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.88 AC.

27644 MAINT/ALTR 35 02/20/2009

26587 MAINT/ALTR 510 01/08/2008

2002HX Base Yr

162 SW BRAVA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,375 123.8000 138.66 190,658 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 103,828

FCP 204 25 51 4,597

FOP 160 30 48 4,326

FSP 196 40 78 7,030

FST 84 55 46 4,146

1,796 1,375 123,928

BAS= W24 FSP= N14 W14 S14 E14$ W24 FST= W12 S7 E12 N7$ S7
FCP= W12 S17 E12 N17$ S17 FOP= S8 E20 N8 W20 $ E48 N24$.

BAS

24

24

7

17

48

24

FSP 14

14

14

14

FST

12

7

12

7

FCP

12

17

12

17

FOP8

20

8

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 198.00 196.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000


